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Event # 5 BOYS  Frosh/Soph 3Mile  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/KM

1 ARROYO 15 1-2-3-4-5 6-7 1:29:13 :49.84  17:50.585:57.79

2 ROSEMEAD 85 8-10-12-27-28 30-33 1:38:52 2:04.81  19:46.357:00.21

3 GABRIELINO 88 14-16-17-20-21 23-24 1:39:55 1:02.60  19:58.995:51.41

4 SOUTH EL MONTE 92 9-11-19-22-31 34-35 1:39:43 2:12.06  19:56.606:51.35

5 MARSHALL 97 13-15-18-25-26 29-32 1:40:18 1:27.47  20:03.677:54.52

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

61 Noah Hibbard ARROYO   17:24.7811 91    5:48.26

67 Jonathan Lopez ARROYO   17:32.0822 92    5:50.69

44 Misael Bolanos ARROYO   17:48.5833 103    5:56.19

88 Jorge Villa ARROYO   18:12.8744 94    6:04.29

38 Sandro Anaya ARROYO   18:14.6255 105    6:04.87

89 Joshua Villa ARROYO   18:19.4366 106    6:06.48

75 Albert Morales ARROYO   18:19.7477 107    6:06.58

55 Justin Frias ARROYO   18:21.688108    6:07.23

268 Tommy Ly ROSEMEAD   18:46.6218 109    6:15.54

51 Caleb Cortez ARROYO   18:48.1191010    6:16.04

91 Raul Zamora ARROYO   18:48.65101011    6:16.22

294 David Aguilar SOUTH EL MONTE   18:48.9319 912    6:16.31

71 Alberto Martinez ARROYO   19:06.0211913    6:22.01

57 Hugo Gomez ARROYO   19:07.05121014    6:22.35

274 Benny Ruiz ROSEMEAD   19:07.49210 915    6:22.50

313 Omar Rangel SOUTH EL MONTE   19:13.55211 1016    6:24.52

266 Ruben Lopez ROSEMEAD   19:15.05312 917    6:25.02

224 Martin Weismuller MARSHALL   19:15.52113 918    6:25.17

85 Jesus Soto ARROYO   19:23.0513919    6:27.68

160 Brendan Nguyen GABRIELINO   19:24.30114 1020    6:28.10

86 Anthony Tran ARROYO   19:27.27141021    6:29.09

205 Miles Kealing MARSHALL   19:28.87215 922    6:29.62

42 Jesus Benavides ARROYO   19:32.90151023    6:30.97

78 Felix Perez ARROYO   19:35.2716924    6:31.76

70 Luis Mares ARROYO   19:40.34171025    6:33.45

166 Matthew Wong GABRIELINO   19:44.78216 926    6:34.93

69 David Mares ARROYO   19:51.4318927    6:37.14

146 Sean Do GABRIELINO   19:55.43317 1028    6:38.48

65 Brenner Lim ARROYO   20:04.43191029    6:41.48

221 Craig Tikasingh MARSHALL   20:08.68318 930    6:42.89

308 Edwin Maya SOUTH EL MONTE   20:09.43319 931    6:43.14

162 Olly Rahad GABRIELINO   20:23.55420 1032    6:47.85

43 Israel Bernal ARROYO   20:24.9020933    6:48.30

157 Steven Luc GABRIELINO   20:26.90521 1034    6:48.97

318 Gavin Spillard SOUTH EL MONTE   20:30.11422 1035    6:50.04

154 Jacob Lam GABRIELINO   20:30.58623 1036    6:50.19

143 Vincent Chang GABRIELINO   20:31.49724 1037    6:50.50

151 Yuta Horri GABRIELINO   20:33.588938    6:51.19
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80 Martin Phung ARROYO   20:37.24211039    6:52.41

201 Nolan Evers MARSHALL   20:42.30425 940    6:54.10

212 Atticus Moats MARSHALL   20:42.99526 1041    6:54.33

254 Steven Acevedo ROSEMEAD   20:51.18427 942    6:57.06

279 Billy Vuong ROSEMEAD   20:51.43528 943    6:57.14

200 Alex Evers MARSHALL   20:52.24629 1044    6:57.41

273 Patrick Phe ROSEMEAD   20:52.58630 945    6:57.53

68 Martin Lopez ARROYO   20:57.6522946    6:59.22

48 Isaac Catarino ARROYO   20:59.2423947    6:59.75

322 Ryan Zepeda SOUTH EL MONTE   21:00.99531 1048    7:00.33

59 Sergio Gonzalez ARROYO   21:02.3424949    7:00.78

41 Elijah Barcena ARROYO   21:05.27251050    7:01.76

153 Muhammad Islam GABRIELINO   21:17.0891051    7:05.69

198 Domninic Conte MARSHALL   21:19.81732 952    7:06.60

79 Bryan Pham ARROYO   21:20.11261053    7:06.70

199 Max Dinniene MARSHALL   21:21.348954    7:07.11

206 Walter Lanning MARSHALL   21:23.819955    7:07.94

277 Andrew Truong ROSEMEAD   21:26.84733 1056    7:08.95

299 Isaac Caudillo SOUTH EL MONTE   21:27.93634 1057    7:09.31

144 Thomas Chung GABRIELINO   21:29.9610958    7:09.99

165 Armand Triguerous GABRIELINO   21:33.8111959    7:11.27

161 Carlos Pondevida GABRIELINO   21:48.7812960    7:16.26

158 Ethan Luong GABRIELINO   21:54.6813961    7:18.23

194 Isaac Ahn MARSHALL   21:59.78101062    7:19.93

217 Mathew Omuse MARSHALL   22:08.62111063    7:22.87

202 Kevin Figueroa MARSHALL   22:14.08121064    7:24.69

53 Jefferson Diep ARROYO   22:15.68271065    7:25.23

74 Bryan Menjivar ARROYO   22:18.0228966    7:26.01

306 Darian Hernandez-Moreno SOUTH EL MONTE   22:43.11735 967    7:34.37

76 Erving Oloarte ARROYO   22:51.30291068    7:37.10

267 Alvin Ly ROSEMEAD   22:52.378969    7:37.46

303 Samuel Figueroa SOUTH EL MONTE   22:53.0281070    7:37.67

64 Steven Lepe ARROYO   23:00.96301071    7:40.32

203 Christopher Gonzalez MARSHALL   23:03.2113972    7:41.07

257 Alen C. ROSEMEAD   23:07.279973    7:42.42

54 Sebastian Franco ARROYO   23:09.7131974    7:43.24

66 Abraham Lopez ARROYO   23:11.7132975    7:43.90

84 Sebastian Solis ARROYO   23:39.08331076    7:53.03

168 Jonathan Yuong GABRIELINO   24:17.9014977    8:05.97

156 Raymond Lo GABRIELINO   24:20.5815978    8:06.86

222 Trent Tomoyasu MARSHALL   24:31.3414979    8:10.45

214 Riely Neuenburg MARSHALL   24:35.7815980    8:11.93

309 Adrian Meza SOUTH EL MONTE   25:10.2491081    8:23.41

317 Jesus Rosas SOUTH EL MONTE   25:22.18101082    8:27.39

276 Shawn Tran ROSEMEAD   25:59.2410983    8:39.75

312 Andrew Polino SOUTH EL MONTE   30:59.0511984   10:19.68
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Event # 1 BOYS  Jr.Varsity 3Mile  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/KM

1 ARROYO 16 1-2-3-4-6 7-8 1:29:27 1:34.75  17:53.385:57.79

2 SOUTH EL MONTE 61 5-9-11-12-24 1:42:50 4:57.97  20:34.076:51.35

3 ROSEMEAD 75 10-13-14-18-20 22 1:45:03 1:23.84  21:00.647:00.21

4 EL MONTE 104 16-17-19-25-27 1:52:06 3:27.31  22:25.176:17.84

5 MARSHALL 113 15-21-23-26-28 1:58:38 8:18.94  23:43.567:54.52

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

82 Luis Sanchez ARROYO   17:16.2411 121    5:45.41

47 William Castellon ARROYO   17:30.7022 122    5:50.23

46 Vinh Cam ARROYO   17:45.8033 123    5:55.27

49 George Chen ARROYO   18:03.1744 114    6:01.06

296 Oscar Alcala SOUTH EL MONTE   18:28.8015 125    6:09.60

39 Adan Avila ARROYO   18:50.9956 116    6:17.00

63 Tristan Hubbard ARROYO   19:07.3367 127    6:22.44

167 Cody Yiu GABRIELINO   19:17.021118    6:25.67

87 Rafael Trinidad ARROYO   19:40.2478 119    6:33.41

73 Alejandro Medina ARROYO   19:51.3981210    6:37.13

90 Keny Ye ARROYO   19:52.3691111    6:37.45

148 Amir Farahani GABRIELINO   19:53.3921112    6:37.80

58 Ricardo Gonzalez ARROYO   19:55.08101113    6:38.36

295 Jared Aguilar SOUTH EL MONTE   19:55.4929 1214    6:38.50

402 Edwin Chicas MT. VIEW   19:55.8011115    6:38.60

275 Hung Tran ROSEMEAD   20:22.30110 1216    6:47.43

307 Milton Lamar SOUTH EL MONTE   20:25.39311 1217    6:48.46

304 Jesus Flores SOUTH EL MONTE   20:33.92412 1118    6:51.31

264 Andy Lo ROSEMEAD   20:42.30213 1219    6:54.10

56 Kiefer Giang ARROYO   20:42.80111120    6:54.27

260 Tim Hu ROSEMEAD   20:50.33314 1221    6:56.78

213 Aidan Montiel MARSHALL   20:59.83115 1222    6:59.94

117 Cesar Frias EL MONTE   21:03.08116 1023    7:01.03

123 Luis Perez EL MONTE   21:18.92217 1024    7:06.31

258 Richard Duong ROSEMEAD   21:22.17418 1125    7:07.39

155 Shaun Lirag GABRIELINO   21:22.9931226    7:07.66

500 Gustavo Garcia EL MONTE   21:37.58319 1127    7:12.53

262 Robert Leva. ROSEMEAD   21:46.14520 1128    7:15.38

163 Briston Siow GABRIELINO   21:46.5241229    7:15.51

207 West Lee MARSHALL   21:47.24221 1130    7:15.75

92 Gabriel Zavala ARROYO   21:55.67121131    7:18.56

280 Ryan Wong ROSEMEAD   22:00.64622 1232    7:20.21

40 Carlos Bacio ARROYO   22:12.42131133    7:24.14

204 Wesley In MARSHALL   22:30.05323 1234    7:30.02

298 Delver Cardona SOUTH EL MONTE   23:26.77524 1235    7:48.92

115 Kenneth Flores EL MONTE   23:35.92425 1236    7:51.97

220 Bryan Strehl MARSHALL   24:01.92426 1237    8:00.64

62 Wei Huang ARROYO   24:06.77141138    8:02.26

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com



9/16/2015 Page 4 of 10

Mission Valley League

Cluster Meet #1

- 9/10/2015 Bonelli Park9/10/2015

112 Edgar Banuelos EL MONTE   24:30.39527 1139    8:10.13

223 Giovanni Vargas MARSHALL   29:18.77528 1140    9:46.26
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Event # 2 BOYS  Varsity 3Mile  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/KM

1 ARROYO 17 1-2-3-5-6 7-8 1:21:46 :31.25  16:21.215:57.79

2 GABRIELINO 73 10-11-13-18-21 27-28 1:27:51 1:13.62  17:34.255:51.41

3 ROSEMEAD 86 4-17-20-22-23 29-30 1:29:29 1:44.37  17:53.747:00.21

4 SOUTH EL MONTE 90 9-12-19-24-26 31-33 1:29:25 1:49.75  17:52.956:51.35

5 EL MONTE 136 14-15-34-36-37 38-43 1:34:28 2:24.73  18:53.516:17.84

6 MARSHALL 181 25-35-39-40-42 44-45 1:38:50 1:45.47  19:46.077:54.52

7 MT. VIEW 182 16-32-41-46-47 48-49 1:40:23 3:39.63  20:04.536:41.51

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

81 Jesse Ramirez ARROYO   16:07.4311 121    5:22.48

60 Kurt Hake ARROYO   16:07.8722 122    5:22.62

45 Eduardo Briseno ARROYO   16:14.8733 103    5:24.96

259 Jesse Gonzalez ROSEMEAD   16:36.3714 124    5:32.12

77 Francisco Peralta ARROYO   16:37.2445 105    5:32.41

72 Brandon Martinez ARROYO   16:38.6856 106    5:32.89

50 Christopher Corona ARROYO   16:46.6267 107    5:35.54

52 Darren Crawford ARROYO   16:52.0578 128    5:37.35

302 Erick Espitia SOUTH EL MONTE   16:52.9619 119    5:37.65

147 Jayson Espinosa GABRIELINO   16:59.84110 1010    5:39.95

150 Miguel Gutierrez GABRIELINO   17:05.02211 1211    5:41.67

300 Alberto Dolores SOUTH EL MONTE   17:07.30212 1212    5:42.43

149 Gavin Fukawa GABRIELINO   17:25.43313 1213    5:48.48

124 Oscar Valle EL MONTE   17:41.11114 1114    5:53.70

122 Freddy Montes EL MONTE   17:41.49215 1015    5:53.83

407 Dean Pedroza MT. VIEW   17:54.05116 1216    5:58.02

269 Alec Nguyen ROSEMEAD   18:02.68217 1017    6:00.89

159 Stepfan Ng GABRIELINO   18:07.52418 1018    6:02.51

311 Eric Perez SOUTH EL MONTE   18:08.58319 1219    6:02.86

255 Nathan Au ROSEMEAD   18:12.49320 1220    6:04.16

164 Charlie Tran GABRIELINO   18:13.46521 1121    6:04.49

278 Alex Vuong ROSEMEAD   18:16.43422 1122    6:05.48

272 Bryan Perez ROSEMEAD   18:20.74523 1223    6:06.91

320 Jose Vazquez SOUTH EL MONTE   18:33.24424 924    6:11.08

219 Andrew Sanchez MARSHALL   18:38.05125 1225    6:12.68

316 Robert Rios SOUTH EL MONTE   18:42.71526 1226    6:14.24

145 edgar cortez GABRIELINO   18:44.65627 1227    6:14.88

152 Skyler Hudson GABRIELINO   18:45.43728 928    6:15.14

261 Ben Lam ROSEMEAD   18:49.68629 1229    6:16.56

256 Javi Avila ROSEMEAD   18:56.08730 1130    6:18.69

315 Cesar Reyes SOUTH EL MONTE   19:14.08631 1131    6:24.69

401 Brian Arellano MT. VIEW   19:17.90232 1032    6:25.97

310 Jose Mora SOUTH EL MONTE   19:18.58733 1233    6:26.19

111 Felix Alfaro EL MONTE   19:25.81334 1234    6:28.60

209 Mitchell Lopez MARSHALL   19:27.11235 1135    6:29.04

113 Kevin Cerezo EL MONTE   19:33.30436 1136    6:31.10
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120 Michael Guzman EL MONTE   20:05.84537 937    6:41.95

116 Aldo Frias EL MONTE   20:06.43638 1038    6:42.14

211 Marc Mendoza-leiva MARSHALL   20:07.68339 1139    6:42.56

197 Noel Carrillo MARSHALL   20:14.02440 1040    6:44.67

404 Steven Gov MT. VIEW   20:19.37341 1041    6:46.46

218 Justin Rimbach MARSHALL   20:23.52542 1242    6:47.84

114 Nestor Delgado EL MONTE   20:29.68743 1043    6:49.89

210 Roberto Mendoza MARSHALL   20:45.78644 1244    6:55.26

225 Cory Woodard MARSHALL   21:04.74745 1245    7:01.58

405 Brandon Ho MT. VIEW   21:17.65446 1046    7:05.88

406 Isac Corzantez MT. VIEW   21:33.68547 1147    7:11.23

408 Jaime Rendon MT. VIEW   21:57.78648 1248    7:19.26

403 Jose Robles MT. VIEW   22:35.02749 1149    7:31.67

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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Event # 4 GIRLS  Jr.Varsity 3Mile  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/KM

1 ARROYO 22 2-3-4-5-8 11-12 1:49:45 :43.53  21:56.975:57.79

2 ROSEMEAD 33 1-6-7-9-10 13-14 1:51:22 1:10.62  22:16.467:00.21

3 GABRIELINO 96 15-16-18-23-24 25-26 2:10:27 3:09.69  26:05.345:51.41

4 EL MONTE 117 17-19-20-29-32 2:15:42 4:14.85  27:08.426:17.84

5 MT. VIEW 145 21-22-31-35-36 37-40 2:24:51 4:56.66  28:58.146:41.51

6 MARSHALL 152 27-28-30-33-34 38-39 2:25:43 1:41.35  29:08.697:54.52

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

226 Virginia Avila ROSEMEAD   21:37.8411 111    7:12.61

30 Laura Solis ARROYO   21:41.6512 92    7:13.88

32 Michelle Thong ARROYO   21:44.0523 113    7:14.68

6 Veronica Castro ARROYO   21:51.3034 94    7:17.10

9 Naiden Ceja ARROYO   22:02.6845 95    7:20.89

237 Jolie Nguyen ROSEMEAD   22:07.3726 106    7:22.46

230 Fiona Diec ROSEMEAD   22:08.4937 117    7:22.83

33 Shoshana Tran ARROYO   22:25.1858 118    7:28.39

247 Courney Van ROSEMEAD   22:40.1849 99    7:33.39

229 Cassandra Chin ROSEMEAD   22:48.46510 910    7:36.15

26 Lourdes Rodriguez ARROYO   22:54.65611 911    7:38.22

16 Jasyni Hoang ARROYO   22:55.05712 1112    7:38.35

249 Shelly Ye ROSEMEAD   23:33.96613 1013    7:51.32

239 Serina Quach ROSEMEAD   23:37.84714 914    7:52.61

228 Karen Chen ROSEMEAD   23:38.9081215    7:52.97

8 Juliana Cativo ARROYO   23:45.5581116    7:55.18

13 Teresa Garcia ARROYO   23:58.5591017    7:59.52

18 Anna Lorenzo ARROYO   24:01.9010918    8:00.63

17 Karen Lopez ARROYO   24:02.6511919    8:00.88

233 Katelyn Lee ROSEMEAD   24:03.629920    8:01.21

240 Sally Rong ROSEMEAD   24:04.37101121    8:01.46

28 Sasha Rodriguez ARROYO   24:04.74121022    8:01.58

19 Britney Luong ARROYO   24:10.84131023    8:03.61

284 Neftali Cordero SOUTH EL MONTE   24:11.5811024    8:03.86

23 Jimena Peralta ARROYO   24:24.4914925    8:08.16

35 Emily Truong ARROYO   24:25.99151226    8:08.66

37 Anita Yee ARROYO   24:33.08161027    8:11.03

248 Cathy Vuong ROSEMEAD   24:37.74111028    8:12.58

132 Kristen Lok GABRIELINO   24:40.18115 1229    8:13.39

29 Alexis Sauceda ARROYO   24:43.9317930    8:14.64

11 Nova Dullavin ARROYO   24:47.46181131    8:15.82

227 Ashley Chen ROSEMEAD   24:50.43121032    8:16.81

290 Marlo Moreno SOUTH EL MONTE   24:54.6521233    8:18.22

15 Ally Hernandez ARROYO   24:59.08191234    8:19.69

24 Arlene Peraza ARROYO   25:02.74201135    8:20.91

139 Maggie Tan GABRIELINO   25:05.62216 1036    8:21.87

252 Maria Zunig ROSEMEAD   25:20.74131137    8:26.91

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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241 Karen Rosales ROSEMEAD   25:21.14141038    8:27.05

234 Jodie Ly ROSEMEAD   25:23.68151239    8:27.89

105 Jessica Sanchez EL MONTE   25:25.08117 1140    8:28.36

128 Elizabeth Jung GABRIELINO   25:34.34318 1241    8:31.45

103 Jaqueline Larios EL MONTE   25:39.46219 1142    8:33.15

1 Cassie Aguilar ARROYO   25:49.02211043    8:36.34

100 Alejandra Haro EL MONTE   26:02.24320 1044    8:40.75

246 Jessica Thwe ROSEMEAD   26:17.30161145    8:45.77

418 Angelica Sanchez MT. VIEW   26:25.52121 1046    8:48.51

425 Karina Herrera MT. VIEW   27:03.62222 1047    9:01.21

22 Lesly Medina ARROYO   27:12.3022948    9:04.10

136 Kelly Quach GABRIELINO   27:16.71423 949    9:05.57

288 Araceli Maya SOUTH EL MONTE   27:23.1831050    9:07.73

293 Samantha Ramirez SOUTH EL MONTE   27:24.9341151    9:08.31

251 Connie Zhou ROSEMEAD   27:33.84171052    9:11.28

245 Helen Tan ROSEMEAD   27:46.3018953    9:15.43

232 Shirley Lam ROSEMEAD   27:47.93191254    9:15.98

141 Linda Woo GABRIELINO   27:49.87524 1055    9:16.62

34 Ashley Trinidad ARROYO   27:50.6223956    9:16.87

135 Sophia Ozwinkowski GABRIELINO   27:51.96625 957    9:17.32

127 Angela Huynh GABRIELINO   27:54.24726 958    9:18.08

187 Amanda Ramirez MARSHALL   28:20.52127 1259    9:26.84

183 Ariana Nava MARSHALL   28:26.05228 1060    9:28.68

142 Kaylie Zhou GABRIELINO   28:26.878961    9:28.96

10 Giselle Cruz ARROYO   28:27.3724962    9:29.12

137 Hanna Siregar GABRIELINO   28:30.7191063    9:30.24

130 Chloe Law GABRIELINO   28:44.9010964    9:34.97

95 Adriana Brito EL MONTE   28:55.40429 1165    9:38.47

180 Diana Lopez MARSHALL   29:03.08330 1166    9:41.03

4 Samantha Castillo ARROYO   29:09.9925967    9:43.33

409 Jaquelin Avila MT. VIEW   29:11.46331 968    9:43.82

101 Adaly Hernandez EL MONTE   29:39.93532 1169    9:53.31

417 Jaqueline Rosas MT. VIEW   29:48.62EXH970    9:56.21

173 Hanna Eguchi MARSHALL   29:51.93433 1171    9:57.31

181 Citlali Martinez MARSHALL   30:01.87534 1272   10:00.62

412 Jennifer Hernandez MT. VIEW   30:47.93435 1173   10:15.98

140 Ivy Voong GABRIELINO   30:56.4011974   10:18.80

415 Nesly Perez MT. VIEW   31:22.18536 975   10:27.39

414 Marlene Martin MT. VIEW   31:23.84637 1176   10:27.95

174 Marcell Escutia MARSHALL   31:59.21638 1277   10:39.74

175 Mayte Garcia MARSHALL   31:59.52739 1178   10:39.84

420 Briana Valle MT. VIEW   32:00.18740 979   10:40.06

244 Jessica Solorio ROSEMEAD   32:09.08201080   10:43.03

172 Rachel Dewey MARSHALL   32:29.5581181   10:49.85

416 Mariana Rodriguez MT. VIEW   32:37.4681282   10:52.49

505 Kimberly Mora MT. VIEW   33:47.0891083   11:15.69

419 Eva Sanchez MT. VIEW   33:47.30101084   11:15.77

410 Kimberly Caal MT. VIEW   34:11.21111285   11:23.74

169 Nataliya Barsoumian MARSHALL   34:33.7191286   11:31.24

411 Lizeth Cardoso MT. VIEW   35:14.96121087   11:44.99

179 Rebecca Jones MARSHALL   36:16.49101088   12:05.50
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Event # 3 GIRLS  Varsity 3Mile  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/KM

1 ARROYO 17 1-2-3-5-6 8-18 1:41:25 :36.69  20:17.095:57.79

2 ROSEMEAD 52 4-10-11-12-15 20-25 1:44:13 :39.53  20:50.677:00.21

3 SOUTH EL MONTE 83 7-14-17-22-23 26-30 1:48:39 2:05.84  21:43.816:51.35

4 GABRIELINO 124 19-21-27-28-29 32-33 1:55:13 1:49.18  23:02.665:51.41

5 EL MONTE 129 13-16-31-34-35 36-37 1:57:42 4:49.09  23:32.416:17.84

6 MT. VIEW 160 9-24-41-42-44 46-47 2:7:42 7:28.00  25:32.456:41.51

7 MARSHALL 205 38-39-40-43-45 2:17:31 1:34.91  27:30.177:54.52

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

21 Raylene Martinez ARROYO   19:58.0511 111    6:39.35

14 Molly Hake ARROYO   20:03.9922 92    6:41.33

36 Rebecca Villa ARROYO   20:22.2433 113    6:47.41

238 Jessica Perez ROSEMEAD   20:23.4914 94    6:47.83

7 Araceli Cativo ARROYO   20:26.4545 125    6:48.82

5 Lizette Castro ARROYO   20:34.7456 106    6:51.58

289 Hannah Morales SOUTH EL MONTE   20:44.5517 117    6:54.85

25 Iliana Reyes ARROYO   20:53.0868 108    6:57.69

427 Cinthya Reveles MT. VIEW   20:53.3019 109    6:57.77

231 Lisa Kao ROSEMEAD   20:54.99210 1110    6:58.33

236 Jillian Ngo ROSEMEAD   20:55.61311 1011    6:58.54

253 Leticia Zuniga ROSEMEAD   20:56.27412 1012    6:58.76

108 Lizeth Valle EL MONTE   20:57.83113 1013    6:59.28

292 Briana Patrick SOUTH EL MONTE   20:58.11214 1114    6:59.37

242 Sophia Rosales ROSEMEAD   21:03.02515 1015    7:01.01

98 Hilary Dam EL MONTE   21:21.42216 1016    7:07.14

285 Vanesa Garcia SOUTH EL MONTE   21:36.42317 1017    7:12.14

27 Sarey Rodriguez ARROYO   21:38.21718 1018    7:12.74

133 Shannon Louie GABRIELINO   21:54.24119 1219    7:18.08

250 Ivy Zhang ROSEMEAD   22:01.80620 1120    7:20.60

129 Sofia Koyama GABRIELINO   22:18.24221 1221    7:26.08

287 Mary Hernandez SOUTH EL MONTE   22:29.61422 1022    7:29.87

286 Melissa Gonzalez SOUTH EL MONTE   22:50.39523 1123    7:36.80

422 Katherine Caal MT. VIEW   22:56.30224 1024    7:38.77

235 Jessica Moreno ROSEMEAD   23:04.17725 1225    7:41.39

281 Francia Amaro SOUTH EL MONTE   23:21.08626 1226    7:47.03

138 Shannon Tam GABRIELINO   23:36.99327 1227    7:52.33

125 Julia Cho GABRIELINO   23:40.45428 1028    7:53.48

126 Brianna Cruz GABRIELINO   23:43.42529 929    7:54.47

291 Elizabeth Nunez SOUTH EL MONTE   23:44.80730 1030    7:54.93

107 Julisa Torres EL MONTE   23:49.24331 1031    7:56.41

131 Cassidy Liu GABRIELINO   24:14.58632 932    8:04.86

134 Jady Ojeda GABRIELINO   24:56.21733 1133    8:18.74

110 Amanda Vong EL MONTE   25:46.67434 1034    8:35.56

109 Lizette Vazquez EL MONTE   25:46.92535 1035    8:35.64

96 Nathalie Castaneda EL MONTE   25:47.17636 1236    8:35.72

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com



9/16/2015 Page 10 of 10

Mission Valley League

Cluster Meet #1

- 9/10/2015 Bonelli Park9/10/2015

94 Neri Briana EL MONTE   25:47.64737 1137    8:35.88

178 Nancy Hu MARSHALL   26:47.42138 1038    8:55.81

193 Danielle Zambrana MARSHALL   26:54.17239 1039    8:58.06

191 Aileen Trejo MARSHALL   27:08.33340 1240    9:02.78

423 Noemi Gonzalez MT. VIEW   27:17.39341 1241    9:05.80

424 Lupita Hernandez MT. VIEW   28:13.99442 1042    9:24.66

177 Lucy Hu MARSHALL   28:18.61443 1043    9:26.20

413 Naomi Kosoni MT. VIEW   28:21.30544 1044    9:27.10

182 Christine Mavilian MARSHALL   28:22.33545 1245    9:27.44

426 Lavalerie Joe MT. VIEW   31:43.30646 1146   10:34.43

421 Isabel Alarcon MT. VIEW   32:45.36747 1247   10:55.12
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